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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Lotterer536
San Mateo

9.250 9.875 9.7009.950 38.775
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Tilson625
Peninsula

9.000 9.225 9.4009.750 37.375
7T 9T 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Kate Chatterton575
West Valley

9.100 9.625 8.8259.700 37.250
4* 2 3 9 3T

3T

McKayla Mar468
Twisters

9.100 9.400 9.3509.400 37.250
4* 6 6 3 3T

3T

Abigail Nelson618
Peninsula

9.000 9.325 9.3009.600 37.225
7T 8 4 4 5 

5 

Mya Patel516
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.450 8.8758.800 36.425
2 5 12 8 6 

6 

Juliette Vrijen584
West Valley

9.350 9.500 8.7258.825 36.400
1 4 11 12T 7T

7T

Madison Smith484
V-Force

8.725 9.225 8.9509.500 36.400
11 9T 5 6T 7T

7T

Addison Heerman630
American Sports

8.825 9.525 8.9508.925 36.225
9 3 10 6T 9 

9 

Renee Lawton589
West Valley

8.800 9.375 8.7759.050 36.000
10 7 9 11 10 

10 

Leah Jones483
V-Force

8.600 8.800 9.2759.100 35.775
12 14 7T 5 11T

11T

Charlotte Bicakci672
Peninsula

9.050 9.150 8.8008.775 35.775
6 12 13T 10 11T

11T

Kavya Desai600
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 9.125 8.4258.775 34.775
13 13 13T 15 13 

13 

Rocio Martinez657
Bay Island

7.850 8.725 8.7259.100 34.400
14 15 7T 12T 14 

14 

Olivia Rosen611
CSC Cambrianna

0.000 9.200 8.5258.650 26.375
15 11 15 14 15 

15 
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